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ALPHABETICAL BY COMPANY as of 04/02/25

WHO WILL BE THERE?

Shijin Kadambath
Bright Engineering W.L.L.
Doha, Qatar
shijin@brightengineering-qa.com

Haris Pariyanthodi
Bright Engineering W.L.L.
Doha, Qatar
projects@brightengineering-qa.com

Bivash Chakraborty
Hamad Medical Corporation
Doha, Qatar
bchakraborty@hamad.qa

Hussainn Golan Shahi
Hamad Medical Corporation
Doha, Qatar
hshahin@hamad.qa

Baskar Kannan
Hamad Medical Corporation
Doha, Qatar
bkannan@hamad.qa

Dilshad Kannuparambil Kabeer
Hamad Medical Corporation
Doha, Qatar
dkabeer@hamad.qa

Afsal Mohamed Mohamed Koya
Hamad Medical Corporation
Doha, Qatar
akoya@hamad.qa

Syed Muneerullah
Hamad Medical Corporation
Doha, Qatar
smuneerullah@hamad.qa

Shaik Mohammed Rafi
Hamad Medical Corporation
Doha, Qatar
srafi@hamad.qa

Nayyer Rafiq Syed
Hamad Medical Corporation
Doha, Qatar
nsyed2@hamad.qa

Yusoofali Sahabudeen
Hamad Medical Corporation
Doha, Qatar
ysahabudeen@hamad.qa

Vergilio Trinidad
Hamad Medical Corporation
Doha, Qatar
vtrinidad@hamad.qa

Sai Krishna Kodimyaia
Qatar Factory NAFFCO
Doha, Qatar
saidrishna.k@naffco.com

T. Siva Kumar
Qatar Factory NAFFCO
Doha, Qatar
sivakumar.t@naffco.com

Ismail Jaffar Bak
International Gulf Trading Company
   W.L.L.
Doha, Qatar
ismail@igtc.qa

Saheeb Ahmad
Rise & Shine Trading & Contracting
Doha, Qatar
saheebrns@gmail.com

Sreenathreddy Rama
Rise & Shine Trading & Contracting
Doha, Qatar
sreenath@rsiuae.com






